
All prices include GST (prices as at July 2011)

Young Marine Services & Foils

Unit 3, 10 Kitawah Street Lonsdale SA 5160

Tel: 08 8384 4334  Email: yms@bigbutton.com.au

Boat cover $480

Alloy dolly with padded and moulded bearers $1,300

Extras Foil bag $150

Sails Mainsail (3.0 oz polycoat) $850

(from Quantum Sails)

Labour to rig boom $90

Mast and kit of fittings $870

Labour to rig mast $250

Boom and kit of fittings $380

Spars

Hatch covers

Foils

Tiller and gudgeons for rudderstock

Kit of hull fittingsFittings

$1,150

Includes hatch cover holes cut,

sidestay saddles fitted, bow plate fitted,

mast step supplied, choice of deck and hull 

colours, floor grip, built to minimum weight

$92

$77

$770

$660

$350

$110

$128

$100

Labour to fit out boat (to top race specs)

Four (4)

Labour to fit hatch covers

SABRE PRICE LIST

$6,450

$195

$980

Hull Stage 1

Centreboard

Rudderblade - Balsa

Rudderstock - epoxy coated

Small Riley venturi

Large Riley venturi

Labour to fit venturi

(venturi is glassed in and perfectly fair with hull

surface. Can have 1 or 2 fitted)

Venturi


