



SABRE PRICE LIST		
Hull Stage 1	Includes hatch cover holes cut, sidestay saddles fitted, bow plate fitted, mast step supplied, choice of deck and hull colours, floor grip, built to minimum weight	\$6,450
Venturi	Small Riley venturi Large Riley venturi Labour to fit venturi (venturi is glassed in and perfectly fair with hull surface. Can have 1 or 2 fitted)	\$110 \$128 \$100
Hatch covers	Four (4) Labour to fit hatch covers	\$92 \$77
Foils	Centreboard Rudderblade - Balsa Rudderstock - epoxy coated Tiller and gudgeons for rudderstock	\$770 \$660 \$350 \$195
Fittings	Kit of hull fittings Labour to fit out boat (to top race specs)	\$980 \$1,150
Spars	Mast and kit of fittings Labour to rig mast Boom and kit of fittings Labour to rig boom	\$870 \$250 \$380 \$90
Sails	Mainsail (3.0 oz polycoat) (from Quantum Sails)	\$850
Extras	Foil bag Boat cover Alloy dolly with padded and moulded bearers	\$150 \$480 \$1,300

All prices include GST (prices as at July 2011)

Young Marine Services & Foils
Unit 3, 10 Kitawah Street Lonsdale SA 5160
Tel: 08 8384 4334 Email: yms@bigbutton.com.au